
 
 

MONSU Caulfield. 
2024 ANNUAL ELECTIONS 

Monday 30 September – Thursday 3 October 2024 
 

TIMELINE OF ELECTION 
 

The Timeline of Election is in accordance with Regulations 9.1.1 – 9.1.6. 
 
Notice Of Election 9:00 am Monday 26 August 
Opening of ticket re-registration 9:00 am Monday 26 August 
Election information to be 
distributed 

9:00 am Monday 26 August 

Closing of ticket re-registration 5:00 pm Friday 30 August 
Notice of re-registered tickets 
distributed 

5:00 pm Monday 2 September 

Opening of Ticket Registrations 9:00 am Wednesday 4 September 
Closing of Ticket Registrations 5:00 pm Tuesday 10 September 
Notice of registered tickets 
distributed 

5:00 pm Tuesday 10 September 

Opening of Nominations and policy 
statement submissions 

9:00 am Wednesday 11 September 

Closing of Nominations and policy 
statement submissions 

5:00 pm Tuesday 17 September 

Notice of Nominations Received and 
Positions Declared Elected 
Unopposed distributed 

5:00 Wednesday 18 September 

Statements of Distribution of 
Preferences Open 

9:00 am Monday 23 September 

Statements of Distribution of 
Preferences Close 

5:00 pm Friday 27 September 

Opening of polling (online) 9:00 am Monday 30 September 
Closing of polling (online) 5:00 pm Thursday 3 October 
Declaration of Results 5:00 pm Friday 4 October 

 


